BONE MARROW
26th Year
Manufacturing
Since 1993
BIOPSY
M.D.L. Srl
Via Tavani 1/a 23014 Delebio (So) Italy
Tel +39 0342 682130 Fax +39 0342 691316

bone marrow tissue has penetrated into
the internal cavity of the needle tip.
The thickness created by the wire
allows, with a rotation of the needle of
360 °, to easily detach the tissue from
the substrate and safely extract the
specimen.
pp.21
16
ORDER
INFORMATION
Code Gauge Minimum
lenght
Maximum
lenght
PIP1410/50 14 G 10 mm 50 mm
PIP1430/70 14 G 30mm 70 mm
PIP1455/95 14 G 55 mm 95 mm
PIP1510/50 15 G 10 mm 50 mm
PIP1530/70 15 G 30 mm 70 mm
PIP1555/95 15 G 55 mm 95 mm
PIP1610/50 16 G 10 mm 50 mm
PIP1630/70 16 G 30mm 70 mm
PIP1655/95 16 G 55 mm 95 mm
PIP1810/50 18 G 10 mm 50 mm
PIP1830/70 18 G 30 mm 70 mm
PIP1855/95 18 G 55 mm 95 mm
PenBone Blu - pp.06
Code Gauge Minimum
length
Maximum
length
PI1410/75 14 10 mm 75 mm
PI1425/90 14 25 mm 90 mm
PI1435/100 14 35 mm 100 mm
PI1510/75 15G 10 mm 75 mm
PI1525/90 15G 25 mm 90 mm
PI1535/100 15G 35 mm 100mm
PI1610/75 16G 10 mm 75 mm
PI1625/90 16G 25 mm 90 mm
PI1635/100 16G 35 mm 100 mm
PI1810/75 18G 10 mm 75 mm
PI1825/90 18G 25 mm 90 mm
PI1835/100 18G 35 mm 100 mm
PenBone - pp.07
17
Code Gauge Minimum
length
Maximum
length
PIE1410/75 14 10 mm 75 mm
PIE1425/90 14 25 mm 90 mm
PIE1435/100 14 35 mm 100 mm
PIE1510/75 15G 10 mm 75 mm
PIE1525/90 15G 25 mm 90 mm
PIE1535/100 15G 35 mm 100mm
PIE1610/75 16G 10 mm 75 mm
PIE1625/90 16G 25 mm 90 mm
PIE1635/100 16G 35 mm 100 mm
PIE1810/75 18G 10 mm 75 mm
PIE1825/90 18G 25 mm 90 mm
PIE1835/100 18G 35 mm 100 mm
PenBoneE - pp.07
Code Gauge Minimum
length
PIG1420 14G 10 mm
PIG1430 14G 30 mm
PIG1435 14G 35 mm
PIG1440 14G 40 mm
PIG1445 14G 45 mm
PIG1450 14G 50 mm
PIG1460 14G 60 mm
PIG1520 15G 10 mm
PIG1530 15G 30 mm
PIG1535 15G 35 mm
PIG1540 15G 40 mm
PIG1545 15G 45 mm
PIG1550 15G 50 mm
Pediatric Bone
Marrow Aspiration - pp.07
18
Code Gauge Minimum
length
Maximum
length
PIL1410/75 14G 10 mm 75 mm
PIL1420/85 14G 20 mm 85 mm
PIL1435/100 14G 35 mm 100 mm
PIL1510/75 15G 10 mm 75 mm
PIL1520/85 15G 20 mm 85 mm
PIL1535/100 15G 35 mm 100 mm
PIL1610/75 16G 10 mm 75 mm
PIL1620/85 16G 20 mm 85 mm
PIL1635/100 16G 35 mm 100 mm
PIL1810/75 18G 10 mm 75 mm
PIL1820/85 18G 20 mm 85 mm
PIL1835/100 18G 35 mm 100 mm
Illy - pp.08
IllyE - pp.08
Code Gauge Minimum
length
Maximum
length
PILE1410/75 14G 10 mm 75 mm
PILE1420/85 14G 20 mm 85 mm
PILE1435/100 14G 35 mm 100 mm
PILE1510/75 15G 10 mm 75 mm
PILE1520/85 15G 20 mm 85 mm
PILE1535/100 15G 35 mm 100 mm
PILE1610/75 16G 10 mm 75 mm
PILE1620/85 16G 20 mm 85 mm
PILE1635/100 16G 35 mm 100 mm
PILE1810/75 18G 10 mm 75 mm
PILE1820/85 18G 20 mm 85 mm
PILE1835/100 18G 35 mm 100 mm
19
CellColt - pp.10
JamBlu - pp.11
Code Gauge Length